
Q:\My Documents Zipped\Swirly Curly Christmas Time 6x10\DST_swirly_curly_Christmas_time_6x10\DST Page 1 of 2
Printed 2/2/2014

1. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
2. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
9. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
12. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
13. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
14. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Swirly_curly_christmas_01-6x10.dst
5.79x6.54 inches; 45,404 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
4. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
9. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
10.  (Sul-R:1314)
11. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
12. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
13. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
14. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Swirly_curly_christmas_02-6x10.dst
6.03x6.04 inches; 42,009 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1320)
2. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
9. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
10. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
11. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
12. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)

Swirly_curly_christmas_03-6x10.dst
6.04x6.35 inches; 58,003 stitches

12 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
3. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
4. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
7. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12.  (Sul-R:1282)
13. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
14. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
15. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
16. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
17. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
18. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
19. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Swirly_curly_christmas_04-6x10.dst
6.04x6.06 inches; 59,177 stitches

19 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
6. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8.  (Sul-R:1282)
9. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
12. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
13. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
14. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
15. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
16. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
17. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
18. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)

Swirly_curly_christmas_05-6x10.dst
5.78x7.50 inches; 57,136 stitches

18 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
4.  (Sul-R:1320)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10.  (Sul-R:1282)
11. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
12.  (Sul-R:622)
13. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
14. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
15. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
16. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
17. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
18. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
19. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
20. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)

Swirly_curly_christmas_06-6x10.dst
5.78x6.48 inches; 39,682 stitches

20 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
6.  (Sul-R:1334)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
9.  (Sul-R:1282)
10. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
11. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
12. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
13. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
14. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
15. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
16. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
17. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Swirly_curly_christmas_07-6x10.dst
5.78x5.96 inches; 58,872 stitches

17 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
2. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
12.  (Sul-R:1334)
13. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
14. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
15. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
16. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
17. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
18. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
19. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
20. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Swirly_curly_christmas_08-6x10.dst
6.03x6.22 inches; 59,746 stitches

20 thread changes; 16 colors
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1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
3. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8.  (Sul-R:1314)
9. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
10.  (Sul-R:1241)
11.  (Sul-R:1282)
12.  (Sul-R:1314)
13. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
14. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
15. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
16. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
17. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
18. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
19. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Swirly_curly_christmas_09-6x10.dst
6.04x6.20 inches; 58,109 stitches

19 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
2. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7.  (Sul-R:1314)
8. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
9. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
10. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
13. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
14. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
15. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
16. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Swirly_curly_christmas_10-6x10.dst
5.75x5.93 inches; 43,471 stitches

16 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Lt. Army Green (Sul-R:1156)
4. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
7. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
10.  (Sul-R:1320)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
13. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
14. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
15. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
16.  (Sul-R:1320)
17. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
18. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
19. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
20. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Swirly_curly_christmas_11-6x10.dst
5.77x7.13 inches; 53,668 stitches

20 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
9.  (Sul-R:1320)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Dark Peach (Sul-R:1020)
13. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
14. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
15. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
16. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
17.  (Sul-R:1320)
18. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
19. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
20. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
21. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)

Swirly_curly_christmas_12-6x10.dst
6.03x6.51 inches; 50,362 stitches

21 thread changes; 14 colors


